Individual Best Times (All Time)

Krissy Tomlinson - (321033) - llkeston SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:28.03
2:29.26
2:29.29
2:31.23
2:31.82
2:32.01
2:34.05
2:35.21
2:40.33
2:42.11
2:43.97
2:48.24
2:48.64
2:49.15
3:00.55
3:02.55
3:03.16
3:18.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.05
2:31.82
2:28.03
2:29.29

2:32.01
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

518
506
505
486
480
479
460
450
408
394
381
353
350
347
285
276
273
216

WA Pts

460
480
518
505
479

Round

r r r r r I I T I I IT I I I

Round

I I T I T

Date

23/02/14
23/02/13
07/12/13
07/04/13
06/12/14
30/11/13
20/09/15
03/03/12
01/10/11
21/07/12
17/07/11
16/04/11
16/01/11
20/03/11
07/03/10
18/07/10
24/04/10
19/07/09

Date

20/09/15
06/12/14
23/02/14
07/12/113
30/11/13

Meet

Derbyshire County Championships 2014
Derbyshire ASA Championships
Midland Short Course 2013

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
Midland Short Course Championships
Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet

City of Derby Club Championships 2015
Derbyshire County Championships
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Long Eaton SC Club Championships
Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011

City of Derby Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet
Derbyshire County Championships
Derbyshire County Champs

Chesterfield Splash

City of Derby Meet

Chesterfield Open Meet

Meet
City of Derby Club Championships 2015
Midland Short Course Championships
Derbyshire County Championships 2014
Midland Short Course 2013

Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet

Venue

Matlock
CC3090
Stafford
Nuneaton
Rugby
Chesterfield
Derby
Matlock
Derby

Long Eaton
Chesterfield
Derby
Cambridge
Eckington
Eckington
Chesterfield
Derby

Chesterfield

Venue

Derby
Rugby
Matlock
Stafford

Chesterfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Co Derby

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Club Swam Under

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:31.23
2:29.26
2:42.11
2:35.21
2:40.33
2:43.97
2:48.24
2:49.15
2:48.64
3:02.55
3:03.16
3:00.55

3:18.19

Copyright 2024

506
394
450
408
381
353
347
350
276
273
285
216

r r r r I T I T I I I T

07/04/13
23/02/13
21/07/12
03/03/12
01/10/11
17/07/11
16/04/11
20/03/11
16/01/11
18/07/10
24/04/10
07/03/10
19/07/09

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
Derbyshire ASA Championships
Long Eaton SC Club Championships
Derbyshire County Championships
Derventio Excel Open Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011
City of Derby Open Meet

Derbyshire County Championships
City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet
Chesterfield Splash

City of Derby Meet

Derbyshire County Champs
Chesterfield Open Meet

Nuneaton
CC3090
Long Eaton
Matlock
Derby
Chesterfield
Derby
Eckington
Cambridge
Chesterfield
Derby
Eckington
Chesterfield

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Page 2/2
2
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



