Individual Best Times (All Time)

Krissy Tomlinson - (321033) - Ilkeston SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.03	518	Н	23/02/14	Derbyshire County Championships 2014	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:29.26	506	Н	23/02/13	Derbyshire ASA Championships	CC3090	Co Derby	2
2:29.29	505	Н	07/12/13	Midland Short Course 2013	Stafford	Co Derby	2
2:31.23	486		07/04/13	Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying	Nuneaton	Co Derby	2
2:31.82	480	Н	06/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
2:32.01	479	Н	30/11/13	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
2:34.05	460	Н	20/09/15	City of Derby Club Championships 2015	Derby		4
2:35.21	450	Н	03/03/12	Derbyshire County Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:40.33	408	Н	01/10/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2
2:42.11	394	Н	21/07/12	Long Eaton SC Club Championships	Long Eaton	Co Derby	4
2:43.97	381	Н	17/07/11	Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
2:48.24	353	Н	16/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2
2:48.64	350	Н	16/01/11	City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet	Cambridge	Co Derby	2
2:49.15	347	Н	20/03/11	Derbyshire County Championships	Eckington	Co Derby	2
3:00.55	285	Н	07/03/10	Derbyshire County Champs	Eckington	Co Derby	2
3:02.55	276	Н	18/07/10	Chesterfield Splash	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
3:03.16	273	Н	24/04/10	City of Derby Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2
3:18.19	216	Н	19/07/09	Chesterfield Open Meet	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.05	460	Н	20/09/15	City of Derby Club Championships 2015	Derby		4
2:31.82	480	Н	06/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
2:28.03	518	Н	23/02/14	Derbyshire County Championships 2014	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:29.29	505	Н	07/12/13	Midland Short Course 2013	Stafford	Co Derby	2
2:32.01 Copyright 202	479 4	Н	30/11/13	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet	Chesterfield	Co Derby Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:31.23	486		07/04/13	Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying	Nuneaton	Co Derby	2
2:29.26	506	Н	23/02/13	Derbyshire ASA Championships	CC3090	Co Derby	2
2:42.11	394	Н	21/07/12	Long Eaton SC Club Championships	Long Eaton	Co Derby	4
2:35.21	450	Н	03/03/12	Derbyshire County Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	2
2:40.33	408	Н	01/10/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2
2:43.97	381	Н	17/07/11	Chesterfield Summer Splash 2011	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
2:48.24	353	Н	16/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2
2:49.15	347	Н	20/03/11	Derbyshire County Championships	Eckington	Co Derby	2
2:48.64	350	Н	16/01/11	City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet	Cambridge	Co Derby	2
3:02.55	276	Н	18/07/10	Chesterfield Splash	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
3:03.16	273	Н	24/04/10	City of Derby Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2
3:00.55	285	Н	07/03/10	Derbyshire County Champs	Eckington	Co Derby	2
3:18.19	216	Н	19/07/09	Chesterfield Open Meet	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3